Uitslagen dressuur 5 en 6 april 2025
Zaterdag

B/C-D-E, proef 20 (4 combinaties)

Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter
1 1007920DR | Jaycee Ris
2 933871MZ | Shirley van Zanten
3 975428HS

Bobby Schneider

4 1018333AK = Rouge Kaales
B/P, proef 20 (7 combinaties)
Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter
1 1029179FA | Amélie Askeland
2 1027526EM = Rachel Maarleveld
1020070KB = Dewi Been
4 102507300 = Zoé van Oers
5 1025263CZ = Shirley van Zanten
6 1015099WS | Marielle van der Struijf
7 10281910Z | Elodie de Zwart
L1/C-D-E, proef 24 (2 combinaties)
Rang = Comb.nr. Ruiter
1 1027934IH = Chloé Hollander
2 1022184BB | Sonja Beerthuizen
L1/P, proef 24 (9 combinaties)
Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter
1 1001399KR = Valerie Ab Reinhold
2 977004DL | Luciana Lorenz
1018353DG = Sanne Goes
4 910231AG = Fiona Gildemeister
994022TK | Roelie Kruizinga
6 998498RM | Lisanne Millenaar
7 988200ES = Sharon Hendriks
8 970046HW | Demelsa Wijnhoven

9 1029689PH | Bianca Van Hunnik

L2/P, proef 28 (7 combinaties)
Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter

1 1005920UV | Lois Verdoes

2 975496AS

Mirelva De Smit

945859ZH | Sofia Helin

Paard/Pony

Dewy

Maatje

Hermes Pimmetje

Amalia

Paard/Pony

Fulco

Eravin

Karlson

Owen

Conan Damon

Wirat

Orlandia

Paard/Pony

Icoon

Basically Perfect

Paard/Pony
Kazandra
Desperado
Decorado VI
Austin Texas Song
Tessa

Rombero

Eowyn van
Sharon'Stables
Hiba

Pretty Women B

Paard/Pony

Unico

Alvado Z

Zaronette

KI.

KL

KL

L1

L1

KI.

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

KI.

L2

L2

L2

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

28

28

Vereniging

Funny Horse, PC.

Wennekers, PC.

Wennekers, PC.

Haarlemmermeer
Ruiters, PC.

Vereniging

Aan de Ringvaert,
RV. LR.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Willis, RV.

Vereniging

Funny Horse, PC.

Wennekers, PC.

Vereniging

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Haarlemmermeer

Ruiters, RV.
Wennekers, RV.

Vereniging

Wennekers, RV.

Willis, RV.

Gastlicentie, RV.

prc.

63,500

61,833

60,167

58,500

prc.

63,000

62,500

62,500

61,333

59,333

57,000

56,833

prc.

67,167

65,167

prc.

63,667

61,333

61,333

59,667

59,667

58,833

58,667

58,167

53,333

prc.

65,167

60,833

60,833

190,5 (1)

185,5 (2)

180,5 (3)

175,5 (4)

189,0 (1)

187,5 (2)

187,5 (3)

184,0 (4)

178,0 (5)

171,0 (6)

170,5 (7)

Cc

201,5 (1)

195,5 (2)

Cc

191,0 (1)

184,0 (2)

184,0 (3)

179,0 (4)

179,0 (5)

176,5 (6)

176,0 (7)

174,5 (8)

160,0 (9)

c

195,5 (1)

182,5 (2)

182,5 (3)



1013834EV

938276CV

1028755RS

1027778NS

Tiffany Vester

Jeanette Visser

Sharon Hendriks

Sharon Hendriks

B/C-D-E, proef 21 (4 combinaties)

Rang

1

2

3

4

Comb.nr.

1007920DR

933871MZ

975428HS

1018333AK

Ruiter

Jaycee Ris

Shirley van Zanten

Bobby Schneider

Rouge Kaales

B/P, proef 21 (7 combinaties)

Rang

1

Comb.nr.

1029179FA

1015099WS

1027526EM

1020070KB

102507300

102819102

1025263CZ

Ruiter

Amélie Askeland
Marielle van der
Struijf

Rachel Maarleveld
Dewi Been

Zoé van Oers

Elodie de Zwart

Shirley van Zanten

L1/C-D-E, proef 25 (2 combinaties)

Rang

1

2

Comb.nr.

1027934IH

1022184BB

Ruiter

Chloé Hollander

Sonja Beerthuizen

L1/P, proef 25 (9 combinaties)

Rang

1

Comb.nr.

1001399KR

998498RM

988200ES

977004DL

1029689PH

1018353DG

970046HW

910231AG

994022TK

Ruiter

Valerie Ab Reinhold

Lisanne Millenaar

Sharon Hendriks

Luciana Lorenz

Bianca Van Hunnik

Sanne Goes

Demelsa Wijnhoven

Fiona Gildemeister

Roelie Kruizinga

L2/P, proef 29 (7 combinaties)

Rang

Comb.nr.

Ruiter

Evantos M
Caesar
Rohan van

Sharon'Stables

Nymeria van

Sharon'Stables

Paard/Pony

Dewy

Maatje

Hermes Pimmetje

Amalia

Paard/Pony

Fulco

Wirat

Eravin

Karlson

Owen

Orlandia

Conan Damon

Paard/Pony

Icoon

Basically Perfect

Paard/Pony
Kazandra
Rombero

Eowyn van
Sharon'Stables
Desperado

Pretty Women B
Decorado VI

Hiba

Austin Texas Song

Tessa

Paard/Pony

L2

L2

L2

L2

KI.

KI.

KL

L1

L1

KI.

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

KI.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

28

28

28

28

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Funny Horse, RV.

Funny Horse, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Vereniging

Funny Horse, PC.

Wennekers, PC.

Wennekers, PC.

Haarlemmermeer
Ruiters, PC.

Vereniging

Aan de Ringvaert,
RV. LR.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.

Willis, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Vereniging

Funny Horse, PC.

Wennekers, PC.

Vereniging
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Haarlemmermeer
Ruiters, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Vereniging

60,667

59,500

58,667

55,667

prc.

62,833

62,000

61,667

60,167

prc.

66,167

64,500

64,000

62,833

62,000

60,833

60,000

prc.

68,667

62,333

prc.

66,333

64,667

64,333

63,333

60,833

60,833

60,000

58,333

58,333

prc.

182,0 (4)

178,5 (5)

176,0 (6)

167,0 (7)

Cc

188,5 (1)

186,0 (2)

185,0 (3)

180,5 (4)

Cc

198,5 (1)

193,5 (2)

192,0 (3)

188,5 (4)

186,0 (5)

182,5 (6)

180,0 (7)

206 (1)

187 (2)

c

199,0 (1)

194,0 (2)

193,0 (3)

190,0 (4)

182,5 (5)

182,5 (6)

180,0 (7)

175,0 (8)

175,0 (9)



1 1005920UV | Lois Verdoes

2 1013834EV = Tiffany Vester

945859ZH | Sofia Helin

4 1028755RS | Sharon Hendriks

5 1027778NS | Sharon Hendriks

975496AS | Mirelva De Smit

7 938276CV | Jeanette Visser

Z1/P, proef 40 (4 combinaties)

Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter

1 9853510W | Charlotte Wagenaar

2 918389DB | Roeland Bosch

3 941664NN | Lise Van Nifterik

4 7598600S | Viviane Smit

X 985910CD = Wendy Delvalle

Z2/P, proef 44 (2 combinaties)

Rang = Comb.nr. Ruiter

1 830948HD | Karlijne Van Damme

2 97427920 | Jade Oord

ZZL /P, proef 48 (3 combinaties)

Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter

1 927716HB = Veroni Bergkamp

2 963845NE | Samara van der

Eerden

3 943970KL = Jessey Van de Logt

Z1/P, proef 41 (4 combinaties)
Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter

1 9853510W | Charlotte Wagenaar

2 918389DB | Roeland Bosch
3 941664NN | Lise Van Nifterik
75986008

Viviane Smit

X 985910CD = Wendy Delvalle

Z2/P, proef 45 (2 combinaties)
Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter
1 830948HD

Karlijne Van Damme

2 943970KL | Jessey Van de Logt

ZZL/P, proef 49 (2 combinaties)

Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter

Unico
Evantos M
Zaronette
Rohan van

Sharon'Stables

Nymeria van
Sharon'Stables
Alvado Z

Caesar

Paard/Pony

O'Neill JV

Debbehoeve's Jack

Neal Armstrong E.L.

Orchid's Gabon

Chivas Macaroon
Golden Gin

Paard/Pony

Harissa

Zimon

Paard/Pony
Heart Beat fan 't
Wallestein

Nagano

Kwando

Paard/Pony

O'Neill JV

Debbehoeve's Jack

Neal Armstrong E.L.

Orchid's Gabon

Chivas Macaroon
Golden Gin

Paard/Pony

Harissa

Kwando

Paard/Pony

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

KI.

z1

Z1

Z1

Z1

Z1

KL

z2

Z2

KI.

ZZL

ZZL

KI.

Z1

Z1

Z1

Z1

Z1

KL

z2

Z2

KI.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

40

40

40

40

40

44

44

48

48

48

41

41

41

41

41

45

45

Wennekers, RV.

Funny Horse, RV.

Gastlicentie, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Willis, RV.

Funny Horse, RV.

Vereniging

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Arab.volbl.pa.stamb.in
Ned., RV.

Vereniging

Wennekers, RV.

Xanthus
Spaarnwoude, RV.

Vereniging

Wennekers, RV.

Noord-Hollandse, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Vereniging

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Arab.volbl.pa.stamb.in
Ned., RV.

Vereniging

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Vereniging

66,333

62,500

62,500

58,667

57,000

57,000

53,667

prc.

70,143

60,714

59,000

57,286

NG

prc.

62,286

60,714

prc.

64,571

56,857

52,714

prc.

67,000

60,143

59,714

59,714

NG

prc.

60,143

58,714

prc.

199,0 (1)

187,5 (2)

187,5 (3)

176,0 (4)

171,0 (5)

171,0 (6)

161,0 (7)

Cc

2455 (1)

2125 (2)

206,5 (3)

200,5 (4)

Cc

218,0 (1)

212,5 (2)

Cc

226,0 (1)

199,0 (2)

184,5 (3)

c

234,5 (1)

210,5 (2)

209,0 (3)

209,0 (4)

210,5 (1)

2055 (2)



1 963845NE = Samara van der
Eerden

2 927716HB | Veroni Bergkamp

Zondag 6-4

B/P, proef 20 (3 combinaties)

Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter
1 1015099WS | Marielle van der
Struijf
2 102507300 = Zoé van Oers
3 1020070KB | Dewi Been
L1-L2/P, proef 28/24 (4 combinaties)

Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter

1 1014697PZ = Elisabeth Van der
Zijden

2 1025366TZ | Robin van der Zwan

3 1025312LV | Isabella Verschoor

4 969577CV | Susan Verbeek

L2/C-D-E, proef 28 (3 combinaties)

Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter

1 1017404KH | Britt de Hon

2 1006398GH | Manouk Hoogendoorn

3 975770SW | Anna van Wieringen

M1-M2/P, proef 32/36 (8 combinaties)

Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter
1 1016458KD | Lisa - jane Derks
2 958437THM | Zoey Maurer

3 1013834EV | Tiffany Vester

4 941444KH | Paige Heymans

5 938018MT | Marjolein Tijsterman
6 965158MI | Lucca Icke

7 955519JS | Henk-jan Schooten
8 723232AV | Anna Verkerke

X 958223NG | Marinka de Groot
B/P, proef 21 (3 combinaties)
Rang @ Comb.nr. Ruiter
1 1015099WS | Marielle van der
Struijf

2 102507300 | Zoé van Oers

3 1020070KB | Dewi Been

L1-L2/P, proef 29/25 (4 combinaties)

Nagano

Heart Beat fan 't
Wallestein

Paard/Pony

Wirat

Owen

Karlson

Paard/Pony
Parttime Pixie
The Offspring van

Sharon'Stables

Loxley van
Sharon'Stables

Caesar

Paard/Pony
Klijne Bruijnhorst
Spoek

Goldwinshoeve Flair

Skype van
Sharon'Stables

Paard/Pony

Kaiden

Helica

Evantos M

Koenrad Vb

Mister Scott

Melody Dh

Jesuita

Amber

Notorious

Paard/Pony

Wirat

Owen

Karlson

ZZL

KI.

KI.

L2

L1

L2

L2

KI.

L2

L2

L2

KI.

M1

M2

M1

M1

M2

M1

M1

M1

M1

KI.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

49

49

20

20

20

28

24

28

28

28

28

28

32

36

32

32

36

32

32

32

32

21

21

21

Noord-Hollandse,

Wennekers, RV.

Vereniging

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Vereniging

Wennekers, RV.

Funny Horse, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Funny Horse, RV.

Vereniging
Funny Horse, PC.
Viergangruiters, PC.

De

Funny Horse, PC.

Vereniging
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Funny Horse, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
VarioHippique BV,
Manege
Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Vereniging

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

60,286

57,000

prc.

63,833

61,333

58,667

prc.

69,500

63,500

61,667

57,167

prc.

63,667

60,333

58,333

prc.

65,500

64,667

63,333

61,167

59,167

58,000

57,500

53,667

NG

prc.

63,667

63,000

61,000

211,0 (1)

199,5 (2)

(3

191,5 (1)

184,0 (2)

176,0 (3)

Cc

208,5 (1)

190,5 (2)

185,0 (3)

171,5 (4)

Cc

191 (1)

181 (2)

175 (3)

c

196,5 (1)

194,0 (2)

190,0 (3)

183,5 (4)

177,5 (5)

174,0 (6)

172,5 (7)

161,0 (8)

Cc

191 (1)

189 (2)

183 (3)



Rang

1

2

3

4

Comb.nr.

1025312LV

1014697PZ

1025366TZ

969577CV

Ruiter

Isabella Verschoor
Elisabeth Van der
Zijden

Robin van der Zwan

Susan Verbeek

L2/C-D-E, proef 29 (3 combinaties)

Rang

1

2

3

Comb.nr.

1017404KH

1006398GH

975770SW

Ruiter

Britt de Hon

Manouk Hoogendoorn

Anna van Wieringen

M1-M2/P, proef 37/33 (9 combinaties)

Rang

1

Comb.nr.

958437HM

941444KH

1013834EV

1016458KD

907023AZ

965158MI

955519JS

938018MT

723232AV

958223NG

Ruiter

Zoey Maurer

Paige Heymans

Tiffany Vester

Lisa - jane Derks

Nathalie Zwegers

Lucca Icke

Henk-jan Schooten

Marjolein Tijsterman

Anna Verkerke

Marinka de Groot

L1/P, proef 24 (13 combinaties)

Rang

1

N

0

1

12

Comb.nr.

917572EW

1000789SS

881400KJ

1023354AD

982364VL

10084010J

998498RM

900824KJ

10163440H

910231AG

977004DL

972104RG

Ruiter

Julie Van der Weerdt

Belinda Stoeltjes

Maja Janicka

Claire Dijkman

Nina Luttenberg

Maja Janicka

Lisanne Millenaar

Myrthe Jonkerman

Soraya Heus

Fiona Gildemeister

Luciana Lorenz

Frederike De Groot

Paard/Pony
Loxley van
Sharon'Stables
Parttime Pixie
The Offspring van
Sharon'Stables

Caesar

Paard/Pony
Klijne Bruijnhorst
Spoek

Goldwinshoeve Flair

Skype van
Sharon'Stables

Paard/Pony

Helica

Koenrad Vb

Evantos M

Kaiden

Amir

Melody Dh

Jesuita

Mister Scott

Amber

Notorious

Paard/Pony

Evita B

Sjimmie

Kwemmie

Amstelvreugd's

Kenyji

Vossenhoeve's Flits

Oscar

Rombero

Kriebel

Oberon

Austin Texas Song

Desperado

Reve St.
Hubertushoeve

KI.

L2

L2

L1

L2

KI.

L2

L2

L2

KI.

M2

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M2

M1

M1

KL

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

29

29

25

29

29

29

29

37

33

33

33

33

33

33

37

33

33

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

Vereniging
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Funny Horse, RV.

Funny Horse, RV.

Vereniging

Funny Horse, PC.
Viergangruiters, PC.
De

Funny Horse, PC.

Vereniging
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Funny Horse, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
VarioHippique BV,
Manege
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Vereniging
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Noord-Hollandse,
RV.

Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Noord-Hollandse, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

prc.

66,667

66,167

63,833

63,500

prc.

68,000

66,833

55,667

prc.

63,833

62,667

62,500

62,000

59,333

59,000

58,000

57,500

57,167

NG

prc.

70,500

70,000

67,833

67,500

66,167

66,167

63,667

63,500

62,333

62,000

61,167

60,667

c

200,0 (1)

198,5 (2)

191,5 (3)

190,5 (4)

Cc

204,0 (1)

200,5 (2)

167,0 (3)

Cc

191,5 (1)

188,0 (2)

187,5 (3)

186,0 (4)

178,0 (5)

177,0 (6)

174,0 (7)

172,5 (8)

171,5 (9)

Cc

211,5 (1)

210,0 (2)

203,5 (3)

202,5 (4)

198,5 (5)

198,5 (6)

191,0 (7)

190,5 (8)

187,0 (9)

186,0 (10)

183,5 (11)

182,0 (12)



13

975774GH

Petra Heikens

M1-M2/C-D-E, proef 36/32 (2 combinaties)

Rang

1

2

Comb.nr.

887662HS

914777PN

Ruiter

Lily Schneider

Riva Noordman

M1-M2/P, proef 36/32 (5 combinaties)

Rang

Comb.nr.

873657FS

801792EV

901341BS

911955WO

965720RL

Ruiter

Babette Schouten
Pamela Spee -
Versluis

Henk-jan Schooten

Yoélla Overmeer

Daphne Lamberts

L1/P, proef 25 (13 combinaties)

Rang

1

3

4

6

7

8

10

N

2

=

3

Comb.nr.

917572EW

881400KJ

1023354AD

998498RM

977004DL

10084010J

972104RG

1000789SS

900824KJ

982364VL

975774GH

10163440H

910231AG

Ruiter

Julie Van der Weerdt

Maja Janicka

Claire Dijkman

Lisanne Millenaar

Luciana Lorenz

Maja Janicka

Frederike De Groot

Belinda Stoeltjes

Myrthe Jonkerman

Nina Luttenberg

Petra Heikens

Soraya Heus

Fiona Gildemeister

M1-M2/C-D-E, proef 33/37 (2 combinaties)

Rang

1

2

Comb.nr.

914777PN

887662HS

Ruiter

Riva Noordman

Lily Schneider

M1-M2/P, proef 37/33 (4 combinaties)

Rang

1

2

3

Comb.nr.

801792EV

911955WO0

873657FS

Ruiter
Pamela Spee -
Versluis

Yoélla Overmeer

Babette Schouten

Good Luck Charm

Paard/Pony

Hermes Pimmetje

lilo

Paard/Pony

Famous LouLou

Eravin

Blaze

Vriendin

Royal Raffie

Paard/Pony
Evita B
Kwemmie
Amstelvreugd's
Kenji

Rombero
Desperado

Oscar

Reve St.
Hubertushoeve
Sjimmie

Kriebel
Vossenhoeve's Flits
Good Luck Charm

Oberon

Austin Texas Song

Paard/Pony

lilo

Hermes Pimmetje

Paard/Pony

Eravin

Vriendin

Famous LoulLou

L1

KI.

M2

M1

KI.

M2

M2

M2

M2

M1

KI.

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

KI.

M1

M2

KI.

M2

M2

M2

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

24

36

32

36

36

36

36

32

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

33

37

37

37

37

Wennekers, RV.

Vereniging
Wennekers, PC.

Wennekers, PC.

Vereniging
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Sportpaarden

Amsterdam (SPA),

RV.
Wennekers, RV.

Vereniging
Wennekers, RV.
Noord-Hollandse,
RV.

Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Noord-Hollandse, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.
Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Wennekers, RV.

Vereniging
Wennekers, PC.

Wennekers, PC.

Vereniging
Wennekers, RV.

Sportpaarden
Amsterdam (SPA),
RV.

Wennekers, RV.

56,500

prc.

62,000

60,333

prc.

62,833

61,333

60,167

59,833

59,667

prc.

68,500

67,833

64,833

63,167

62,667

62,167

62,000

61,500

61,167

60,500

57,500

56,500

54,333

prc.

60,833

56,833

prc.

61,000

60,333

58,500

169,5 (13)

Cc

186 (1)

181 (2)

Cc

188,5 (1)

184,0 (2)

180,5 (3)

179,5 (4)

179,0 (5)

Cc

205,5 (1)

203,5 (2)

194,5 (3)

189,5 (4)

188,0 (5)

186,5 (6)

186,0 (7)

184,5 (8)

183,5 (9)

181,5 (10)

172,5 (11)

169,5 (12)

163,0 (13)

Cc

182,5 (1)

170,5 (2)

Cc

183,0 (1)

181,0 (2)

175,5 (3)
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